A
DA
PTO
R
S
Adaptors
90 Degree
Elbow M/M
Metric Tube M x
BSPP M Metric Tube M x BSPT M Metric Tube M x
Metric Tube M Metric Tube M x UNO
QTMA1D  |  Page 260 QTMA1E  |  Page 261 QTMA1  |  Page 262 QTMA1P  |  Page 262
Metric Tube x Metric
Taper M
Blanking
Plug
Metric Tube Blanking
Plug
Bulkhead
Metric Tube M Bulkhead
QTMA1R  |  Page 263 QTMA8  |  Page 263 QTMA15  |  Page 264
Blanking Cap
Metric Tube Blanking
Cap (Sold as set)
Cutting Ring
Metric Cutting Ring Metric Cutting Ring
Stainless Steel
QTMA6  |  Page 265 QTMA11  |  Page 265 QTMA11-SS  |  Page 266
Straight
Metric Tube M x BSPP F Metric F S/W x BSPP
Port M
Metric F S/W x Metric
Tube M Metric Tube M Joiner
QTMAAS  |  Page 267 QTMA16D  |  Page 268 QTMA17  |  Page 269 QTMA  |  Page 269
Metric Tube M x BSPP M Metric Tube M x BSPT M Metric Tube M x JIC M Metric Tube M x NPT M Metric Tube M x UNO M
QTMAD  |  Page 270 QTMAE  |  Page 271 QTMAL  |  Page 272 QTMAU  |  Page 273 QTMAP  |  Page 273
A
DA
PTO
R
S
Q
uick Reference
A
DA
PT
O
R
S
260
Tube Fittings Metric
90 Degree Elbow Male/Female Swivel
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Female Swivel x Metric Tube Male - 90˚
Part Number DIN Tube OD Thread Size
QTMA2-06L L 6MM 12MM x 1.5
QTMA2-06S S 6MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA2-08L L 8MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA2-08S S 8MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA2-10L L 10MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA2-10S S 10MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA2-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA2-12S S 12MM 20MM x 1.5
QTMA2-14S S 14MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA2-15L L 15MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA2-16S S 16MM 24MM x 1.5
QTMA2-18L L 18MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA2-20S S 20MM 30MM x 2
QTMA2-22L L 22MM 30MM x 2
QTMA2-25S S 25MM 36MM x 2
QTMA2-28L L 28MM 36MM x 2
QTMA2-30S S 30MM 42MM x 2
QTMA2-35L L 35MM 45MM x 2
QTMA2-38S S 38MM 52MM x 2
QTMA2-42L L 42MM 52MM x 2
90 Degree Elbow Male/Male
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x BSPP Male - 90°
Part Number DIN Tube
OD Metric Thread Size BSPP M
QTMA1D-06S04 S 6MM 12MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1D-08L04 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1D-08S04 S 8MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1D-10L04 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1D-10L06 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1D-10S06 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1D-12L06 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1D-12S06 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1D-14S08 S 14MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA1D-15L08 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
Tu
be
 F
it
ti
ng
s
M
et
ric
Continued on following page...
A
DA
PTO
R
S
 261
Tube Fittings Metric
90 Degree Elbow Male/Male
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x BSPP Male - 90° Continued...
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric Thread
Size BSPP M
QTMA1D-16S08 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA1D-18L08 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA1D-20S12 S 20MM 30MM x 2 3/4
QTMA1D-22L12 L 22MM 30MM x 2 3/4
QTMA1D-25S16 S 25MM 36MM x 2 1
QTMA1D-28L16 L 28MM 36MM x 2 1
QTMA1D-30S20 S 30MM 42MM x 2 1 1/4
QTMA1D-35L20 L 35MM 45MM x 2 1 1/4
QTMA1D-38S24 S 38MM 52MM x 2 1 1/2
QTMA1D-42L24 L 42MM 52MM x 2 1 1/2
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x BSPT Male - 90˚
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric Thread
Size BSPT M
QTMA1E-06LL02 LL  6MM 10MM x 1.5 1/8
QTMA1E-06L02 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 1/8
QTMA1E-06L04 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1E-06S04 S 6MM 14MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1E-06S06 S 6MM 14MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1E-08L02 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 1/8
QTMA1E-08L04 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1E-08L06 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1E-08S04 S 8MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1E-08S06 S 8MM 16MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1E-10L04 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1E-10L06 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1E-10S04 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1E-10S06 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1E-10S08 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA1E-12L04 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA1E-12L06 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1E-12L08 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA1E-12S06 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA1E-12S08 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA1E-14S08 S 14MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA1E-15L08 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA1E-16S08 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA1E-18L08 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 1/2
Tube Fittings M
etric
A
DA
PT
O
R
S
262
Tube Fittings Metric
90 Degree Elbow Male/Male
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x Metric Tube Male - 90°
Part Number DIN Tube OD Metric Thread Size
QTMA1-06L L 6MM 12MM x 1.5
QTMA1-06S S 6MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA1-08L L 8MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA1-08S S 8MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA1-10L L 10MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA1-10S S 10MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA1-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA1-12S S 12MM 20MM x 1.5
QTMA1-14S S 14MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA1-15L L 15MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA1-16S S 16MM 24MM x 1.5
QTMA1-18L L 18MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA1-20S S 20MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA1-22L L 22MM 30MM x 2
QTMA1-25S S 25MM 36MM x 2
QTMA1-28L L 28MM 36MM x 2
QTMA1-30S S 30MM 42MM x 2
QTMA1-35L L 35MM 45MM x 2
QTMA1-38S S 38MM 52MM x 2
QTMA1-42L L 42MM 52MM x 2
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x UNO (SAE O’Ring) Male - 90°
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric Thread
Size UNO M
QTMA1P-06L07 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 7/16
QTMA1P-06S07 S 6MM 14MM x 1.5 7/16
QTMA1P-08L09 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMA1P-08S09 S 8MM 16MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMA1P-10L09 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMA1P-10S09 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMA1P-10S12 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMA1P-12L12 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMA1P-12L17 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1 1/16
QTMA1P-12S12 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMA1P-14S14 S 14MM 22MM x 1.5 7/8
Tu
be
 F
it
ti
ng
s
M
et
ric
Continued on following page...
A
DA
PTO
R
S
 263
Tube Fittings Metric
90 Degree Elbow Male/Male
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x UNO (SAE O’Ring) Male - 90° Continued..
Part Number DIN Tube
OD Metric Size UNO M
QTMA1P-15L12 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMA1P-15L14 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 7/8
QTMA1P-16S14 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 7/8
QTMA1P-18L17 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 1 1/16
QTMA1P-20S17 S 20MM 30MM x 2 1 1/16
QTMA1P-22L17 L 22MM 30MM x 2 1 1/16
QTMA1P-25S21 S 25MM 36MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMA1P-28L17 L 28MM 36MM x 2 1 1/16
QTMA1P-28L21 L 28MM 36MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMA1P-30S26 S 30MM 42MM x 2 1 5/8
QTMA1P-35L26 L 35MM 45MM x 2 1 5/8
QTMA1P-38S30 S 38MM 52MM x 2 1 7/8
QTMA1P-42L30 L 42MM 52MM x 2 1 7/8
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x Metric Taper Male - 90°
NOTE: Nut & cutting ring incl..
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size
Thread Size
- Taper Male
QTMA1R-06LLM6 LL 6MM 10MM x 1 M6
QTMA1R-06LLM8 LL 6MM 10MM x 1 M8
QTMA1R-06LLM10 LL 6MM 10MM x 1 M10
Blanking Plug
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Blanking Plug
Part Number DIN Tube OD Thread Size
QTMA8-06L L 6MM 12MM x 1.5
QTMA8-06S S 6MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA8-08L L 8MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA8-08S S 8MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA8-10L L 10MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA8-10S S 10MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA8-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA8-12S S 12MM 20MM x 1.5
QTMA8-14S S 14MM 22MM x 1.5
Continued on following page...
Tube Fittings M
etric
A
DA
PT
O
R
S
264
Tube Fittings Metric
Blanking Plug
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Blanking Plug Continued..
Part Number DIN Tube OD Thread Size
QTMA8-15L L 15MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA8-16S S 16MM 24MM x 1.5
QTMA8-18L L 18MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA8-20S S 20MM 30MM x 2
QTMA8-22L L 22MM 30MM x 2
QTMA8-25S S 25MM 36MM x 2
QTMA8-28L L 28MM 36MM x 2
QTMA8-30S S 30MM 42MM x 2
QTMA8-35L L 35MM 45MM x 2
QTMA8-38S S 38MM 52MM x 2
QTMA8-42L L 42MM 52MM x 2
Bulkhead
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Bulkhead
Part Number DIN Tube OD Thread Size
QTMA15-06L L 6MM 12MM x 1.5
QTMA15-06S S 6MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA15-08L L 8MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA15-08S S 8MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA15-10L L 10MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA15-10S S 10MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA15-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA15-12S S 12MM 20MM x 1.5
QTMA15-14S S 14MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA15-15L L 15MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA15-16S S 16MM 24MM x 1.5
QTMA15-18L L 18MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA15-20S S 20MM 30MM x 2
QTMA15-22L L 22MM 30MM x 2
QTMA15-25S S 25MM 36MM x 2
QTMA15-28L L 28MM 36MM x 2
QTMA15-30S S 30MM 42MM x 2
QTMA15-35L L 35MM 45MM x 2
QTMA15-38S S 38MM 52MM x 2
QTMA15-42L L 42MM 52MM x 2
Tu
be
 F
it
ti
ng
s
M
et
ric
A
DA
PTO
R
S
 265
Tube Fittings Metric
Blanking Cap
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Blanking Cap
Part Number DIN Tube Size Thread Size
QTMA6-06L L 6MM 12MM x 1.5
QTMA6-06S S 6MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA6-08L L 8MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA6-08S S 8MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA6-10L L 10MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA6-10S S 10MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA6-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA6 comes complete with
nut.
QTMA6-12S S 12MM 20MM x 1.5
QTMA6-14S S 14MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA6-15L L 15MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA6-16S S 16MM 24MM x 1.5
QTMA6-18L L 18MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA6-20S S 20MM 30MM x 2
QTMA6-22L L 22MM 30MM x 2
QTMA6-25S S 25MM 36MM x 2
QTMA6-28L L 28MM 36MM x 2
QTMA6-30S S 30MM 42MM x 2
QTMA6-35L L 35MM 45MM x 2
QTMA6-38S S 38MM 52MM x 2
QTMA6-42L L 42MM 52MM x 2
Cutting Ring
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Cutting Ring
Part Number DIN Tube Size
QTMA11-06LL LL 6MM
QTMA11-06LS LS 6MM
QTMA11-08LS LS 8MM
QTMA11-10LS LS 10MM
QTMA11-12LS LS 12MM
QTMA11-14S S 14MM
Tube Fittings M
etric
Continued on following page...
A
DA
PT
O
R
S
266
Tube Fittings Metric
Cutting Ring
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Cutting Ring Continued..
Part Number DIN Tube Size
QTMA11-15L L 15MM
QTMA11-16S S 16MM
QTMA11-18L L 18MM
QTMA11-20S S 20MM
QTMA11-22L L 22MM
QTMA11-25S S 25MM
QTMA11-28L L 28MM
QTMA11-30S S 30MM
QTMA11-35L L 35MM
QTMA11-38S S 38MM
QTMA11-42L L 42MM
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Cutting Ring - Stainless Steel
Part Number DIN Tube Size
QTMA11-06LS-SS LS 6MM
QTMA11-08LS-SS LS 8MM
QTMA11-10LS-SS LS 10MM
QTMA11-12LS-SS LS 12MM
QTMA11-14S-SS S 14MM
QTMA11-15L-SS L 15MM
QTMA11-16S-SS S 16MM
QTMA11-18L-SS L 18MM
QTMA11-20S-SS S 20MM
QTMA11-22L-SS L 22MM
QTMA11-25S-SS S 25MM
QTMA11-28L-SS L 28MM
QTMA11-30S-SS S 30MM
QTMA11-35L-SS L 35MM
QTMA11-38S-SS S 38MM
QTMA11-42L-SS L 42MM
Tu
be
 F
it
ti
ng
s
M
et
ric
A
DA
PTO
R
S
 267
Tube Fittings Metric
Straight
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x BSPP Female Solid
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size
BSPP F
QTMAAS-06L02 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 1/8
QTMAAS-06L04 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAAS-06S04 S 6MM 14MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAAS-08L04 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAAS-08L06 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAAS-08L08 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAAS-08S04 S 8MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAAS-10L04 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAAS-10L06 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAAS-10L08 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAAS-10S06 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAAS-12L04 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAAS-12L06 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAAS-12L08 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAAS-12S06 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAAS-12S08 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAAS-14S08 S 14MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAAS-15L06 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAAS-15L08 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAAS-16S08 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAAS-18L08 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAAS-20S12 S 20MM 30MM x 2 3/4
QTMAAS-22L12 L 22MM 30MM x 2 3/4
QTMAAS-25S16 S 25MM 36MM x 2 1
QTMAAS-28L16 L 28MM 36MM x 2 1
QTMAAS-30S20 S 30MM 42MM x 2 1 1/4
QTMAAS-35L20 L 35MM 45MM x 2 1 1/4
QTMAAS-38S24 S 38MM 52MM x 2 1 1/2
QTMAAS-42L24 L 42MM 52MM x 2 1 1/2
Tube Fittings M
etric
A
DA
PT
O
R
S
268
Tube Fittings Metric
Straight
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Female Swivel x BSPP Port Male
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size
BSPP M
QTMA16D-06L02 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 1/8
QTMA16D-06S04 S 6MM 14MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA16D-08L04 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA16D-08S04 S 8MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA16D-10L04 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA16D-10L06 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA16D-10S04 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA16D-10S06 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA16D-12L04 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA16D-12L06 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA16D-12L08 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA16D-12S04 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMA16D-12S06 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMA16D-12S08 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA16D-14S08 S 14MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA16D-15L08 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA16D-16S08 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA16D-18L08 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMA16D-18L12 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMA16D-20S12 S 20MM 30MM x 2 3/4
QTMA16D-22L12 L 22MM 30MM x 2 3/4
QTMA16D-25S16 S 25MM 36MM x 2 1
QTMA16D-28L16 L 28MM 36MM x 2 1
QTMA16D-30S20 S 30MM 42MM x 2 1 1/4
QTMA16D-35L20 L 35MM 45MM x 2 1 1/4
QTMA16D-38S24 S 38MM 52MM x 2 1 1/2
QTMA16D-42L24 L 42MM 52MM x 2 1 1/2
Tu
be
 F
it
ti
ng
s
M
et
ric
A
DA
PTO
R
S
 269
Tube Fittings Metric
Straight
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Female Swivel x Metric Tube Male
Part Number DIN Tube OD Thread Size
QTMA17-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male Joiner
Part Number DIN Tube OD Thread Size
QTMA-06LL LL 6MM 10MM x 1
QTMA-06L L 6MM 12MM x 1.5
QTMA-06S S 6MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA-08L L 8MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA-08S S 8MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA-10L L 10MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA-10S S 10MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA-12S S 12MM 20MM x 1.5
QTMA-14S S 14MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA-15L L 15MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA-16S S 16MM 24MM x 1.5
QTMA-18L L 18MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA-20S S 20MM 30MM x 2
QTMA-22L L 22MM 30MM x 2
QTMA-25S S 25MM 36MM x 2
QTMA-28L L 28MM 36MM x 2
QTMA-30S S 30MM 42MM x 2
QTMA-35L L 35MM 42MM x 2
QTMA-38S S 38MM 52MM x 2
QTMA-42L L 42MM 52MM x 2
Tube Fittings M
etric
A
DA
PT
O
R
S
270
Tube Fittings Metric
Straight
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x BSPP Male
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size
Thread Size
BSPP M
QTMAD-06L02 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 1/8
QTMAD-06L04 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAD-06S04 S 6MM 14MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAD-08L02 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 1/8
QTMAD-08L04 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAD-08L06 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAD-08S04 S 8MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAD-08S06 S 8MM 16MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAD-10L04 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
Including ED seal. QTMAD-10L06 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAD-10L08 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAD-10S04 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAD-10S06 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAD-10S08 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAD-12L04 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAD-12L06 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAD-12L08 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAD-12L12 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAD-12S04 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAD-12S06 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAD-12S08 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAD-14S08 S 14MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAD-15L06 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAD-15L08 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAD-16S06 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAD-16S08 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAD-16S12 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAD-18L08 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAD-18L12 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAD-20S08 S 20MM 30MM x 2 1/2
QTMAD-20S12 S 20MM 30MM x 2 3/4
QTMAD-22L12 L 22MM 30MM x 2 3/4
QTMAD-25S08 S 25MM 36MM x 2 1/2
Tu
be
 F
it
ti
ng
s
M
et
ric
Continued on following page...
A
DA
PTO
R
S
 271
Tube Fittings Metric
Straight
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x BSPP Male Continued..
Including ED seal.
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size
BSPP M
QTMAD-25S12 S 25MM 36MM x 2 3/4
QTMAD-25S16 S 25MM 36MM x 2 1
QTMAD-28L16 L 28MM 36MM x 2 1
QTMAD-30S20 S 30MM 42MM x 2 1 1/4
QTMAD-35L20 L 35MM 45MM x 2 1 1/4
QTMAD-38S24 S 38MM 52MM x 2 1 1/2
QTMAD-42L24 L 42MM 52MM x 2 1 1/2
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x BSPT Male
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size BSPT M
QTMAE-06LL02 LL 6MM 10MM x 1 1/8
QTMAE-06L02 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 1/8
QTMAE-06L04 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAE-08L02 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 1/8
QTMAE-08L04 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAE-10L04 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAE-12L04 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1/4
QTMAE-12L06 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAE-12L08 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAE-15L06 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 3/8
QTMAE-15L08 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAE-18L08 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 1/2
QTMAE-22L12 L 22MM 30MM x 2 3/4
QTMAE-28L16 L 28MM 36MM x 2 1
QTMAE-35L20 L 35MM 45MM x 2 1 1/4
QTMAE-42L24 L 42MM 52MM x 2 1 1/2
Tube Fittings M
etric
A
DA
PT
O
R
S
272
Tube Fittings Metric
Straight
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x JIC Male
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size
Thread Size
JIC M
QTMAL-06L07 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 7/16
QTMAL-06L09 L 6MM 12MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMAL-06S07 S 6MM 14MM x 1.5 7/16
QTMAL-06S09 S 6MM 14MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMAL-08L09 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMAL-08S09 S 8MM 16MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMAL-10L09 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMAL-10L12 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAL-10S09 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMAL-10S12 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAL-12L12 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAL-12S12 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAL-14S14 S 14MM 22MM x 1.5 7/8
QTMAL-15L14 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 7/8
QTMAL-15L17 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 1 1/16
QTMAL-16S14 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 7/8
QTMAL-16S17 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 1 1/16
QTMAL-18L12 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAL-18L17 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 1 1/16
QTMAL-20S17 S 20MM 30MM x 2 1 1/16
QTMAL-22L17 L 22MM 30MM x 2 1 1/16
QTMAL-22L21 L 22MM 30MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMAL-25S21 S 25MM 36MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMAL-28L21 L 28MM 36MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMAL-30S21 S 30MM 42MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMAL-30S26 S 30MM 42MM x 2 1 5/8
QTMAL-35L21 L 35MM 45MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMAL-35L26 L 35MM 45MM x 2 1 5/8
QTMAL-38S26 S 38MM 52MM x 2 1 5/8
Tu
be
 F
it
ti
ng
s
M
et
ric
A
DA
PTO
R
S
 273
Tube Fittings Metric
Straight
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x NPT Male
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size
Thread Size
NPT M
QTMAU-10L02 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 1/8
QTMAU-18L12 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 3/4
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x UNO Male (SAE O’Ring)
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size UNO M
QTMAP-08L07 L 8MM 14MM x 1.5 7/16
QTMAP-08S07 S 8MM 16MM x 1.5 7/16
QTMAP-10L07 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 7/16
QTMAP-10L09 L 10MM 16MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMAP-10S09 S 10MM 18MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMAP-12L09 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMAP-12L12 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAP-12L14 L 12MM 18MM x 1.5 7/8
QTMAP-12S09 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 9/16
QTMAP-12S12 S 12MM 20MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAP-15L12 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAP-15L14 L 15MM 22MM x 1.5 7/8
QTMAP-16S12 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAP-16S14 S 16MM 24MM x 1.5 7/8
QTMAP-18L12 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 3/4
QTMAP-18L14 L 18MM 26MM x 1.5 7/8
QTMAP-20S12 S 20MM 30MM x 2 3/4
QTMAP-20S14 S 20MM 30MM x 2 7/8
QTMAP-20S17 S 20MM 30MM x 2 1 1/16
QTMAP-22L14 L 22MM 30MM x 2 7/8
QTMAP-22L17 L 22MM 30MM x 2 1 1/16
QTMAP-22L21 L 22MM 30MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMAP-25S17 S 25MM 36MM x 2 1 1/16
QTMAP-25S21 S 25MM 36MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMAP-28L17 L 28MM 36MM x 2 1 1/16
QTMAP-28L21 L 28MM 36MM x 2 1 5/16
Tube Fittings M
etric
Continued on following page...
A
DA
PT
O
R
S
274
Tube Fittings Metric
Straight
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x UNO Male (SAE O’Ring) Continued..
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size UNO M
QTMAP-30S21 S 30MM 42MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMAP-30S26 S 30MM 42MM x 2 1 5/8
QTMAP-35L21 L 35MM 45MM x 2 1 5/16
QTMAP-35L26 L 35MM 45MM x 2 1 5/8
QTMAP-38S26 S 38MM 52MM x 2 1 5/8
QTMAP-42L26 L 42MM 52MM x 2 1 5/8
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x Metric Taper Male
Part Number DIN Tube
OD
Metric
Thread Size
Metric Taper Thread
Size
QTMAR-06LLM6 LL 6MM 10MM x 1 M6
QTMAR-6LLM8 LL 6MM 10MM x 1 M8
QTMAR-6LLM10 LL 6MM 10MM x 1 M10
Tee
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Female Swivel x Metric Tube Male Run Tee
Part Number DIN Tube OD Thread Size
QTMA3-06L L 6MM 12MM x 1.5
QTMA3-06S S 6MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA3-08L L 8MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA3-08S S 8MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA3-10L L 10MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA3-10S S 10MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA3-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA3-12S S 12MM 20MM x 1.5
QTMA3-14S S 14MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA3-15L L 15MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA3-16S S 16MM 24MM x 1.5
QTMA3-18L L 18MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA3-20S S 20MM 30MM x 2
QTMA3-22L L 22MM 30MM x 2
QTMA3-25S S 25MM 36MM x 2
QTMA3-28L L 28MM 36MM x 2
QTMA3-30S S 30MM 42MM x 2
Tu
be
 F
it
ti
ng
s
M
et
ric
Continued on following page...
A
DA
PTO
R
S
 275
Tube Fittings Metric
Tee
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Female Swivel x Metric Tube Male Run Tee Continued..
Part Number DIN Tube OD Thread Size
QTMA3-35L L 35MM 45MM x 2
QTMA3-38S S 38MM 52MM x 2
QTMA3-42L L 42MM 52MM x 2
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x Metric Tube F Swivel - Branch Tee
Part Number DIN Tube OD Thread Size
QTMA4-06L L 6MM 12MM x 1.5
QTMA4-06S S 6MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA4-08L L 8MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA4-08S S 8MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA4-10L L 10MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA4-10S S 10MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA4-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA4-12S S 12MM 20MM x 1.5
QTMA4-14S S 14MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA4-15L L 15MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA4-16S S 16MM 24MM x 1.5
QTMA4-18L L 18MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA4-20S S 20MM 30MM x 2
QTMA4-22L L 22MM 30MM x 2
QTMA4-25S S 25MM 36MM x 2
QTMA4-28L L 28MM 36MM x 2
QTMA4-30S S 30MM 42MM x 2
QTMA4-35L L 35MM 45MM x 2
QTMA4-38S S 38MM 52MM x 2
QTMA4-42L L 42MM 52MM x 2
Tube Fittings M
etric
A
DA
PT
O
R
S
276
Tube Fittings Metric
Tee
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Male x Metric Tube Male Tee
Part Number DIN Tube OD Thread Size
QTMA12-06L L 6MM 12MM x 1.5
QTMA12-06S S 6MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA12-08L L 8MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA12-08S S 8MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA12-10L L 10MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA12-10S S 10MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA12-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA12-12S S 12MM 20MM x 1.5
QTMA12-14S S 14MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA12-15L L 15MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA12-16S S 16MM 24MM x 1.5
QTMA12-18L L 18MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA12-20S S 20MM 30MM x 2
QTMA12-22L L 22MM 30MM x 2
QTMA12-25S S 25MM 36MM x 2
QTMA12-28L L 28MM 36MM x 2
QTMA12-30S S 30MM 30MM x 2
QTMA12-35L L 35MM 45MM x 2
QTMA12-38S S 38MM 52MM x 2
QTMA12-42L L 42MM 52MM x 2
Tube Nut
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Nut
Part Number DIN Tube Size Thread Size
QTMA7-06LL LL 6MM 10MM x 1
QTMA7-06L L 6MM 12MM x 1.5
QTMA7-06S S 6MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA7-08L L 8MM 14MM x 1.5
QTMA7-08S S 8MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA7-10L L 10MM 16MM x 1.5
QTMA7-10S S 10MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA7-12L L 12MM 18MM x 1.5
QTMA7-12S S 12MM 20MM x 1.5
QTMA7-14S S 14MM 22MM x 1.5
Tu
be
 F
it
ti
ng
s
M
et
ric
Continued on following page...
A
DA
PTO
R
S
 277
Tube Fittings Metric
Tube Nut
Tube Fittings Metric Metric Tube Nut Continued..
Part Number DIN Tube Size Thread Size
QTMA7-15L L 15MM 22MM x 1.5
QTMA7-16S S 16MM 24MM x 1.5
QTMA7-18L L 18MM 26MM x 1.5
QTMA7-20S S 20MM 30MM x 2
QTMA7-22L L 22MM 30MM x 2
QTMA7-25S S 25MM 36MM x 2
QTMA7-28L L 28MM 36MM x 2
QTMA7-30S S 28MM 42MM x 2
QTMA7-35L L 35MM 45MM x 2
QTMA7-38S S 38MM 52MM x 2
QTMA7-42L L 42MM 52MM x 2
Tube Fittings Imperial
Straight
Tube Fittings Imperial Imperial Tube Compression x JIC
Part Number Tube OD JIC Male
QTIAL0609 3/8 9/16
QTIAL0812 1/2 3/4
Tube Fittings Imperial Imperial Tube Compression Joiner
Part Number Tube Size Tube Size
QTIA-06  3/8  3/8
QTIA-08  1/2  1/2
Cutting Ring
Tube Fittings Imperial Imperial Tube Cutting Ring
Part Number Tube Size
QTIA11-06  3/8
Tube Fittings M
etric
A
DA
PT
O
R
S
278
Tube Fittings Imperial
Flare Nuts & Sleeves
Tube Fittings Imperial JIC Tube Nut
Part Number JIC Nut Tube OD
QTIA9K07 7/16 1/4
QTIA9K09 9/16 3/8
QTIA9K12 3/4 1/2
QTIA9K14 7/8 5/8
QTIA9K17 1 1/16 3/4
QTIA9K21 1 5/16 1
QTIA9K26 1 5/8 1 1/4
QTIA9K30 1 7/8 1 1/2
Tube Fittings Imperial JIC Tube Sleeve
Part Number JIC Nut Tube OD
QTIA10K07 7/16 1/4
QTIA10K09 9/16 3/8
QTIA10K12 3/4 1/2
QTIA10K14 7/8 5/8
QTIA10K17 1 1/16 3/4
QTIA10K21 1 5/16 1
QTIA10K26 1 5/8 1 1/4
QTIA10K30 1 7/8 1 1/2
Tube Fittings Imperial JIC Tube Nut & Sleeve Stainless Steel
Part Number JIC Nut Tube OD
QTIA9/10K07SS 7/16 1/4
QTIA9/10K09SS 9/16 3/8
QTIA9/10K12SS 3/4 1/2
QTIA9/10K14SS 7/8 5/8
QTIA9/10K17SS 1 1/16 3/4
QTIA9/10K21SS 1 5/16 1
Tu
be
 F
it
ti
ng
s
IM
PE
RI
A
L